

Allergens & Ingredients

Momos

Momos are handmade & contain **gluten**

Sha Momo (Beef & Onion)

Made with Beef, Onion

Cha Sha Momo (Chicken)

Made with Chicken, Onion

V Tse Momo (Spinach & Cheese)

Made with Potato, Spinach, **Paneer, Cheese**, Onion

Vegan Karsha Momo (Mushroom)

Made with Mushroom, Potato, Onion

Chilli

Mild Chilli sauce

Made with onions, red chillies, garlic, tomato, sunflower oil

Hot Chilli sauce

Made with red chillies, garlic, tomato, sunflower oil

Sharing Meals

Beef Shaptak

Made with onions, beef, red and green peppers, ginger, garlic

Spicy Chana

Made with onions, chickpeas, garlic, green chilli, masala

Tomato Paneer

Made with onions, tomatoes, garlic, masala, **Paneer**